Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller
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Displaying all Contracts for NEW YORK CLASSICAL THEATRE INC

Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed Date

Council on the Arts

T24633GG

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

01/01/2024

12/31/2024

T24633GG - NYSCA Support for O

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/07/2023

Office of Parks Recreation &
Historic Preservation

TMIY553

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

04/01/2009

06/30/2010

MI CULTURAL OUTREACH
GENERAL OPERATING
SUPPORT

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

04/12/2011

Council on the Arts

T153062

$49,500.00

$49,500.00

01/01/2015

12/31/2016

WORKFORCE INVESTMENT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/04/2015

Council on the Arts

T13320GG

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

01/01/2023

12/31/2023

T13320GG-NYSCA Support for Org

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/27/2023

Council on the Arts

T20351GG

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

01/01/2020

12/31/2021

ARTO1-THT20-2020 1112201912

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/12/2019

Council on the Arts

T130563

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

07/01/2012

06/30/2013

FREE CLASSICAL THEATER

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/13/2013

Council on the Arts

T12135GG

$49,500.00

$49,500.00

01/01/2022

12/31/2022

T12135GG-NYSCA Support for Org

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/23/2021

Council on the Arts

T01286GG

$32,500.00

$32,500.00

01/01/2017

12/31/2017

T01286GG-Salary for full-time

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/30/2016

Council on the Arts
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T00630GG

$45,000.00

$45,000.00

01/01/2016

12/31/2018

Free classical theatre through

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/24/2015




Office of Parks Recreation &

Community Projects

. . T™™14Y151 $7,000.00 $7,000.00/(04/01/2014 |06/30/2015 |General Operating Expenses Fund (Member 04/20/2015
Historic Preservation e s
Initiative)
. Community Projects
Office of Parks Recreation & |1 /v 6¢9 $7,000.00|  $7,000.00|04/01/2012 |06/30/2014 |pks-06-ny-689-690-691 Fund (Member 04/08/2014
Historic Preservation e
Initiative)
. Community Projects
Office of Parks Recreation & |1 1) oy 34 $10,000.00| $10,000.00 [04/01/2015 |06/30/2017 |Member Item Fund (Member 08/19/2016
Historic Preservation e
Initiative)
. Community Projects
Office of Parks Recreation & |1 1) ) 5 $7,000.00 $0.00(04/01/2014  |06/30/2015 |General Operating Expenses Fund (Member 04/17/2015
Historic Preservation e s
Initiative)
Office of Parks Recreation & MI CULTURAL OUTREACH Community Projects
. . TMIY426 $1,000.00 $999.92104/01/2009  |06/30/2010 |GENERAL OPERATING Fund (Member 03/29/2011
Historic Preservation e
SUPPORT Initiative)
Office of Parks Recreation & MI CULTURAL OUTREACH Community Projects
. . T™M9Y700 $1,500.00 $1,500.00/{04/01/2009 |06/30/2010 |GENERAL OPERATING Fund (Member 04/14/2011
Historic Preservation e
SUPPORT Initiative)
. Community Projects
Office of Parks Recreation & || 11 7v,041 $5,000.00|  $5,000.00(07/01/2017 |04/30/2018 ||Member Item Fund (Member 03/26/2018
Historic Preservation e s
Initiative)
Contracts Not
. PROFESSIONAL .
Council on the Arts T141568 $10,000.00 | $10,000.00/07/01/2013  |06/30/2015 PERFORMANCES ls)ll;bjzi[c{[i(z OsC 03/10/2014
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