Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for NEW YORK CLASSICAL THEATRE INC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Council on the Arts	T24633GG	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	01/01/2024	12/31/2024	T24633GG - NYSCA Support for O	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/07/2023
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	TM9Y553	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	04/01/2009	06/30/2010	MI CULTURAL OUTREACH GENERAL OPERATING SUPPORT	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/12/2011
Council on the Arts	T153062	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2016	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/04/2015
Council on the Arts	T13320GG	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2023	T13320GG-NYSCA Support for Org	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/27/2023
Council on the Arts	T20351GG	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2021	ART01-THT20-2020 1112201912	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/12/2019
Council on the Arts	T130563	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	FREE CLASSICAL THEATER	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/13/2013
Council on the Arts	T12135GG	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	T12135GG-NYSCA Support for Org	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/23/2021
Council on the Arts	T01286GG	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2017	T01286GG-Salary for full-time	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/30/2016
Council on the Arts	T00630GG	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	01/01/2016	12/31/2018	Free classical theatre through	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/24/2015

Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	TM14Y151	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	04/01/2014	06/30/2015	General Operating Expenses	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/20/2015
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	TM06Y689	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	04/01/2012	06/30/2014	pks-06-ny-689-690-691	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/08/2014
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	TM15Y134	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	04/01/2015	06/30/2017	Member Item	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/19/2016
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	TM14151	\$7,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2014	06/30/2015	General Operating Expenses	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/17/2015
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	TM9Y426	\$1,000.00	\$999.92	04/01/2009	06/30/2010	MI CULTURAL OUTREACH GENERAL OPERATING SUPPORT	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	03/29/2011
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	ТМ9Ү700	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	04/01/2009	06/30/2010	MI CULTURAL OUTREACH GENERAL OPERATING SUPPORT	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/14/2011
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	TM917Y041	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2017	04/30/2018	Member Item	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	03/26/2018
Council on the Arts	T141568	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	07/01/2013	06/30/2015	PROFESSIONAL PERFORMANCES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/10/2014